CONSTRUCTION
Luminaire housing, reflectors and end caps are die formed code
gauge cold rolled steel. High transmission extruded acrylic
enclosed lens features linear prisms with custom frost for high
efficacy without pixelation.
SHIELDING
Removable lens for easy access to LED module.
FINISH

COMPATIBLE WITH:
INTERACTIVE MENU
• Ordering Guide
• Product Availability Tables
• Dimensional Data
HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
• LCATPH PowerHUBB™ In-Fixture Guide
EXTERNAL LINKS
• PowerHUBB™ Brochure
• PowerHUBB™ In-Fixture Solution Guide
FEATURES
• PowerHUBB™ PoE Lighting and Control options provide low-voltage wired connectivity for
Power over Ethernet network system deployment
• High efficiency acrylic center lens features linear prisms for high performance without pixelation
• Appropriate for offices, schools, medical, and public spaces
• High performance reflector with matte white paint standard
• 60,000 hour LEDs at L80 (up to 150,000 projected life) for reduced maintenance
• 83 CRI standard or optional 90 CRI for color sensitive applications
• LED modules accessible from below
• QR code traceability
• Five year warranty (Terms and Conditions apply)
© Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
LED /  LCATPH22
Catalog No.
Project Name Type
Date
PROJECT INFORMATION
ANCHOR
LCATPH22
Page 1/4 Rev. 01/31/19
2' × 2' LED Contemporary Architectural Troffer
© Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
LED /  LCATPH22
EXAMPLE LC ATPH22-35HLG-PMORDERING INFORMATION
ANCHOR
YOUR ORDER
22
SIZE
22 2' × 2'
LUMEN OUTPUT
VW Very Low Watt (See
Note 1)
MW Medium Low Watt (See
Note 1)
LW Low Watt (See Note 1)
ML Medium Lumen (Master
Node Only)
HL High Lumen (Master
Node Only)
VL Very High Lumen
(Master Node Only)
See Product Availability Table on
following pages.
CEILING TYPE
G Grid Lay-in2
LCATPH
LCATPH22
CRI
Blank >80
9 >90
– – –
––
SHIELDING
Blank Curve
R Rectangular